Springtime birdhouse

Instructions No. 2979

o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner
© Working time: 2 Hours

Offer your feathered friends a cosy home in your garden! Create a new bird house where the birds can feel at home and
make themselves at home. A real eye-catcher in the garden, on the balcony or terrace!

Article information:

Article number
695527
560078-81
560078-69
560078-96
10495
22625
22627
111065
12052403
753425

Article name

VBS Bird House Nesting Box "Roof House Teeny
VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique White

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIBeige

VBS Craft paint, 15 mIPastel-Olive Green
VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique Rosé

VBS Scatter decorations "Florence"Flower
VBS Scatter decorations "Florence"Bird
VBS Handicraft glue85 g

VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5
VBS acrylic varnishMatt

It's that simple:

First prime the bird house with craft paint. Then you can paint on the stems
and leaves of the flowers. Once the paint has dried, you can glue the
scattered parts to the bird house using craft glue. Allow the glue to dry well.

To protect the bird house from the weather, we recommend an additional
protective coat of VBS acrylic paint.

Coat the bird house evenly with acrylic varnish and leave to dry completely.
This additional sealant helps to ensure that your artistically designed bird
house remains beautiful for longer and provides the birds with a protected
home.

I U U U S (T U 'y



New instructions

every week directly = o

in your inbox



https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/newsletter/

	Springtime birdhouse
	Offer your feathered friends a cosy home in your garden! Create a new bird house where the birds can feel at home and make themselves at home. A real eye-catcher in the garden, on the balcony or terrace!
	It's that simple:
	Article information:


