## Springtime birdhouse

Instructions No. 2979

José Difficulty: Beginner

O Working time: 2 Hours

Offer your feathered friends a cosy home in your garden! Create a new bird house where the birds can feel at home and make themselves at home. A real eye-catcher in the garden, on the balcony or terrace!



## It's that simple:

First prime the bird house with craft paint. Then you can paint on the stems and leaves of the flowers. Once the paint has dried, you can glue the scattered parts to the bird house using craft glue. Allow the glue to dry well.

To protect the bird house from the weather, we recommend an additional protective coat of VBS acrylic paint.

Coat the bird house evenly with acrylic varnish and leave to dry completely. This additional sealant helps to ensure that your artistically designed bird house remains beautiful for longer and provides the birds with a protected home.

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
695527	VBS Bird House Nesting Box "Roof House Teeny	1
560078-81	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique White	1
560078-69	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBeige	1
560078-96	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlPastel-Olive Green	1
10495	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlAntique Rosé	1
22625	VBS Scatter decorations "Florence"Flower	1
22627	VBS Scatter decorations "Florence"Bird	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue85 g	1
12052403	VBS Brush assortment "BASIC", set of 5	1
753425	VBS acrylic varnishMatt	1

